YR

1873
1874
1874
1873
1873
1874
1874
1873
1874
1873
1874
1874
1872
1873
1874
1873
1874
1873
1873
1874
1873
1873
1873
1872
1874
1873
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Groom
Last Name
ARANDA
BROWN

BURCKHARDT

CASHBOUGH
CUSTER
FEHRMAN
HINES
HOPPER
HORTON
HUNT
KINSEY
LEVY
LOOMIS
MCDONALD
MODIE
NOTER
PARKER
PEELER
PETERSON
PHILLIPPAY
RITTGERS
ROEPER
SLINKARD
STECKER
VAN DYKE
WILLETT

First Name
Severano (45)

Benjamin L. (49)

George G. (50)
A.A.(36)
James M. (21)
Henry (44)
James (31)
Henry (31)
John M. (36)
J. W. (46)
Henry H. (24)
Samuel (26)
A. M.
A.C.(37)
John C. (28)
William (79)
James E. (26)
Bama (39)

N. (40)

William James (30)

Israel P. (42)
Julius, Jr. (23)

Andrew Jackson (40)

August
Reuben (48)
John (52)

Bride

Last Name
SALINAS
WALLACE

BURCKHARDT

CONLEY
MCCROSKEY
MULLER
MORAN
AKERS
MCNALLY
WHETSTONE
ELROD
LASKY
JOSLIN
SLINKARD
HAWNET
WILLIAMS
WARNES
MALLORY
ROTHEMAN
DONATHAN
SHERRICK
HITCHCOCK
SEE

FINSTERWALD

HOLLAND
HITCHCOCK

First Name
Leonaida (18)
Anna C. (16)
Anna M. (48)
Ann (28)
Virginia (17)
Christina (50)
Winnifred (28)
Julia Ann (16)
Mary (18)
Ellen (31)
Harriet E. (15)
Sarah (23)
Laura A.
Arabella (17)
Bertha A. (19)
Elizabeth (41)
Marusa Q. (23)
Emma (17)
Lina (22)
Catharine (20)
Amelia R. (28)
Mary A. (15)
Francis A. (40)
Allec

Mary, Mrs. (38)
Liddy M. (17)



